
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 02-22-16 

 

 
 
 

TASK ORDER MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
PURPLE LINE FIRST/LAST MILE GUIDELINES 

TASK ORDER NO. AE115994000 VALUE ISSUED TO DATE 
 

Mod. 
No. Description 

Status 
(approved or 

pending) 
Date Amount 

1 

Purple Line Sections 2 and 3 
First/Last Mile (FLM) Plan and 
Guidelines - Provide additional 
community engagement for the 
Purple Line FLM planning and 
further the development of the FLM 
Guidelines. 

Pending Pending $118,512 

 Task Order Modification Total:   $118,512 
 Original Task Order Amount:  06/05/18 $986,246 
 Total:   $1,104,758 

 

  

 

 

 
ATTACHMENT D 


